



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2281 of 2025

RajendraAppellant(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 OthersRespondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Santosh Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 92

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

The case is passed over for the day, on the illness slip of Sri Santosh Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for the appellant.

List this appeal again on 07.04.2026.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

March 17, 2026
S.K.